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Product Datasheet

RPS6 cDNA
USB-552268

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

NCBI

Formulierung

RPS6 cDNA
USB-552268
552268
USB-552268-10
US Biological

Molekularbiologie

Ribosomes, the organelles that catalyze protein synthesis, consist of
a small 40S subunit and a large 60S subunit. Together these
subunits are composed of 4 RNA species and approximately 80
structurally distinct proteins. This gene encodes a cytoplas...

001001

Supplied as a lyophilized powder.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/001001

